
The Westin Lake Las Vegas 

101 Montelago Boulevard 

Henderson, NV 89011 

702.567.6041 

gspalago@westinlakelasvegas.com  

AVEDA MASSAGE
50 Minute 

80 Minute 

$135 

$185 

 
AVEDA COUPLES MASSAGE

SKIN CARE 
Customized Aveda Tulasãra Facials address your specific 

skin care needs and concerns

$130 

$175 

+$20

AVEDA MAKEUP 

50 Minute 

80 Minute 

$270 

$370 

 

60 Minute 

90 Minute 

Dual Exfoliation Plant Peel 

Makeup application available by consultation

BODY CARE 
$135 

 

WAXING SERVICES
Brow 

Lip 

Chin 

Full Face 

Underarm 

Bikini

$20

$10

$10

$45

$25

$35

Brazilian 

Half Leg 

Full Leg 

Chest or Back 

Full Arm 

Half Arm

$60

$40

$65

$50

$25

$15

Let us customize a spa package especially for you!

We offer in room services as well as pool-side. 

Contact us for prices and availability.

Cancellation Policy: Our services are reserved for you. We ask that you notify us 
12 hours in advance should you need to cancel or change your appointments to 
avoid being charge the full amount of services.

We recommend scheduling your appointments in advance to ensure greatest 
availability and booking times. Credit card information will be requested at the time 
of booking. For your convenience, a 20% gratuity will be added to your service.  

            

Our products are "people tested." We do not test on animals and never ask others to do so on our 

behalf. We are cruelty free and have been since our founding in 1978 - it's an important part of our 

mission to care for the world we live in and those we live with 

crueltyfree No to animal testing

The Westin Lake Las Vegas 

101 Montelago Boulevard 

Henderson, NV 89011 

702.567.6041 

gspalago@westinlakelasvegas.com  

AVEDA MASSAGE
50 Minute 

80 Minute 

$135 

$185 

 
AVEDA COUPLES MASSAGE

SKIN CARE 
Customized Aveda Tulasãra Facials address your specific 

skin care needs and concerns

$130 

$175 

+$20

AVEDA MAKEUP 

50 Minute 

80 Minute 

$270 

$370 

 

60 Minute 

90 Minute 

Dual Exfoliation Plant Peel 

Makeup application available by consultation

BODY CARE 
$135 

 

 
WAXING SERVICES

Let us customize a spa package especially for you!

We offer in room services as well as pool-side. 

Contact us for prices and availability.

Cancellation Policy: Our services are reserved for you. We ask that you notify us 
12 hours in advance should you need to cancel or change your appointments to 
avoid being charge the full amount of services.

We recommend scheduling your appointments in advance to ensure greatest 
availability and booking times. Credit card information will be requested at the time 
of booking. For your convenience, a 20% gratuity will be added to your service.  

            

Our products are "people tested." We do not test on animals and never ask others to do so on our 

behalf. We are cruelty free and have been since our founding in 1978 - it's an important part of our 

mission to care for the world we live in and those we live with 

crueltyfree No to animal testing

Brow 

Lip 

Chin 

Full Face 

Underarm 

Bikini

$20

$10

$10

$45

$25

$35

Brazilian 

Half Leg 

Full Leg 

Chest or Back 

Full Arm 

Half Arm

$60

$40

$65

$50

$25

$15

Customized Body Treatment 

To include exfoliation and massage

Customized Body Treatment 

To include exfoliation and massage



AVEDA HAIR SERVICES
Women's Haircut 

Men's Haircut 

Children's Cut (age 5-12) 

Blow Dry Style 

Upstyle 

Add on Thermal 

Pramasãna Hair & Scalp Treatment 

Pramasãna  Scalp Treatment 

Botanical Hair Treatment 

Invati Thinning Hair Treatment 

$55+

$40

$30

$60

$75

$20

$45

$30

$30

$45

AVEDA FULL SPECTRUM HAIR COLOR 
$85+

$110+

$70+

$150+

$110+

$30

By Consultation

By Consultation

By Consultation

Your service begins with your feet immersed in a 

basin of warm water and detoxifying salts. Recline 

in our zero gravity chair while receiving the ultimate 

pedicure with an aroma infused pillow covering 

your eyes while you relax and melt away your 

stress. 

Retouch 

Full Color 

Color Enhancement (gloss) 

Full Highlight 

Partial Highlight 

Men's Gray Blending 

Color Correction 

Balayage 

Ombrè

NAILS
Manicure 

Pedicure 

Gel Manicure 

Gel Soak Off 

Polish Change

$45

$65

$65

$10

$20

ZERO GRAVITY PEDICURE EXPERIENCE

50 Minute              $95

"Our mission at Aveda is to care care for the world we live in, from the 

products we make to the ways in which we give back to society. At Aveda, 

we strive to set an example of environmental leadership and responsibility, 

not just in the world of beauty, but around the world. 
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"Our mission at Aveda is to care care for the world we live in, from the 

products we make to the ways in which we give back to society. At Aveda, 

we strive to set an example of environmental leadership and responsibility, 

not just in the world of beauty, but around the world. 


