The Westin Lake Las Vegas 101 Montelago Boulevard Henderson, NV 89011 702.567.6041

gspalago@westinlakelasvegas.com

010E



AVEDA MASSAGE

50 Minute	\$135
80 Minute	\$185
AVEDA COUPLES MASSAGE	
50 Minute	\$270
80 Minute	\$370
SKIN CARE	
Customized Aveda Tulasāra Facials addre	ss your specific
skin care needs and concerns	
60 Minute	\$130
90 Minute	\$175
Dual Exfoliation Plant Peel	+\$20

AVEDA MAKEUP

Makeup application available by consultation

BODY CARE

Customized Body Treatment	\$135
To include exfoliation and massage	

WAXING SERVICES

Brow	\$20	Brazilian	\$60
Lip	\$10	Half Leg	\$40
Chin	\$10	Full Leg	\$65
Full Face	\$45	Chest or Back	\$50
Underarm	\$25	Full Arm	\$25
Bikini	\$35	Half Arm	\$15

Let us customize a spa package especially for you! We offer in room services as well as pool-side. Contact us for prices and availability.

We recommend scheduling your appointments in advance to ensure greatest availability and booking times. Credit card information will be requested at the time of booking. For your convenience, a 20% gratuity will be added to your service.

Cancellation Policy: Our services are reserved for you. We ask that you notify us 12 hours in advance should you need to cancel or change your appointments to avoid being charge the full amount of services.

crueltyfree No to animal testing

Our products are "people tested." We do not test on animals and never ask others to do so on our behalf. We are cruelty free and have been since our founding in 1978 - it's an important part of our mission to care for the world we live in and those we live with



The Westin Lake Las Vegas

AVEDA MASSAGE

50 Minute	\$135
80 Minute	\$185

AVEDA COUPLES MASSAGE

50 Minute	\$270
80 Minute	\$370

SKIN CARE

Customized Aveda Tulasāra Facials address your specific skin care needs and concerns

60 Minute	\$130
90 Minute	\$175
Dual Exfoliation Plant Peel	+\$20

AVEDA MAKEUP

Makeup application available by consultation

BODY CARE

Customized Body Treatment	\$135
To include exfoliation and massage	

WAXING SERVICES

\$20	Brazilian	\$60
\$10	Half Leg	\$40
\$10	Full Leg	\$65
\$45	Chest or Back	\$50
\$25	Full Arm	\$25
\$35	Half Arm	\$15
	\$10 \$10 \$45 \$25	 \$10 Half Leg \$10 Full Leg \$45 Chest or Back \$25 Full Arm

Let us customize a spa package especially for you! We offer in room services as well as pool-side. Contact us for prices and availability.

We recommend scheduling your appointments in advance to ensure greatest availability and booking times. Credit card information will be requested at the time of booking. For your convenience, a 20% gratuity will be added to your service.

Cancellation Policy: Our services are reserved for you. We ask that you notify us 12 hours in advance should you need to cancel or change your appointments to avoid being charge the full amount of services.

crueltyfree No to animal testing

Our products are "people tested." We do not test on animals and never ask others to do so on our behalf. We are cruelty free and have been since our founding in 1978 - it's an important part of our mission to care for the world we live in and those we live with

The Westin Lake Las Vegas 101 Montelago Boulevard Henderson, NV 89011 702.567.6041 gspalago@westinlakelasvegas.com



AVEDA HAIR SERVICES

Women's Haircut	\$55+
Men's Haircut	\$40
Children's Cut (age 5-12)	\$30
Blow Dry Style	\$60
Upstyle	\$75
Add on Thermal	\$20
Pramasāna Hair & Scalp Treatment	\$45
Pramasāna Scalp Treatment	\$30
Botanical Hair Treatment	\$30
Invati Thinning Hair Treatment	\$45

AVEDA FULL SPECTRUM HAIR COLOR

Retouch	\$85+
Full Color	\$110+
Color Enhancement (gloss)	\$70+
Full Highlight	\$150+
Partial Highlight	\$110+
Men's Gray Blending	\$30
Color Correction	By Consultation
Balayage	By Consultation
Ombrè	By Consultation

NAILS

Manicure	\$45
Pedicure	\$65
Gel Manicure	\$65
Gel Soak Off	\$10
Polish Change	\$20

ZERO GRAVITY PEDICURE EXPERIENCE

Your service begins with your feet immersed in a basin of warm water and detoxifying salts. Recline in our zero gravity chair while receiving the ultimate pedicure with an aroma infused pillow covering your eyes while you relax and melt away your stress. 50 Minute \$95

*Our mission at Aveda is to care care for the world we live in, from the products we make to the ways in which we give back to society. At Aveda, we strive to set an example of environmental leadership and responsibility, not just in the world of beauty, but around the world.







AVEDA HAIR SERVICES

Women's Haircut	\$55+
Men's Haircut	\$40
Children's Cut (age 5-12)	\$30
Blow Dry Style	\$60
Upstyle	\$75
Add on Thermal	\$20
Pramasāna Hair & Scalp Treatment	\$45
Pramasāna Scalp Treatment	\$30
Botanical Hair Treatment	\$30
Invati Thinning Hair Treatment	\$45

AVEDA FULL SPECTRUM HAIR COLOR

Retouch	\$85+
Full Color	\$110+
Color Enhancement (gloss)	\$70+
Full Highlight	\$150+
Partial Highlight	\$110+
Men's Gray Blending	\$30
Color Correction	By Consultation
Balayage	By Consultation
Ombrè	By Consultation

NAILS

\$45
\$65
\$65
\$10
\$20

ZERO GRAVITY PEDICURE EXPERIENCE

Your service begins with your feet immersed in a basin of warm water and detoxifying salts. Recline in our zero gravity chair while receiving the ultimate pedicure with an aroma infused pillow covering your eyes while you relax and melt away your stress. 50 Minute \$95

Our mission at Aveda is to care care for the world we live in, from the products we make to the ways in which we give back to society. At Aveda, we strive to set an example of environmental leadership and responsibility,

not just in the world of beauty, but around the world.